

City of Columbia, Missouri

Legislation Details

File #:	B26	-17	Version:	1			
Туре:	Ordi	nance			Status:	Enacted	
File created:	1/27	/2017			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	2/20	/2017			Final action:	2/20/2017	
Enactment date	:				Enactment #:	023081	
Title:	Approving the Final Plat of Alpha Phi Subdivision, a Replat of Lot 30, and Part of Lots 19, 20 & 21 of La Grange Place, located on the east side of Providence Road and south of Burnam Avenue (906 Providence Road and 911 Curtis Avenue); authorizing a performance contract; granting a variance from the Subdivision Regulations regarding dedication of street right-of-way (Case No. 17-31).						
Indexes:	Final Plat, Performance Contract, Variance						
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Council Memo, 2. Locator Maps, 3. Final Plat (revised 1-27-17), 4. Staff Report to Planning and Zoning Commission, 5. Excerpts from Minutes, 6. Ordinance, 7. Exhibit A to Ordinance, 8. Enacted - Ord. No. 023081						
Date	Ver.	Action By	/		Acti	on	Result
2/20/2017	1	City Cou	ıncil		Pas	sed	Pass
2/6/2017	1	City Cou	ıncil		Rea	ad	